South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 10:20:35 am

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H 4656 General Bill, By Harrison
Summary: Sale of alcohol

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 61-6-2010, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
TEMPORARY PERMITS UPON A FAVORABLE REFERENDUM VOTE ALLOWING THE POSSESSION, SALE, AND
ON-PREMISES CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOLIC LIQUORS BY THE DRINK OR ALLOWING THE SALE OF BEER AND
WINE FOR OFF-PREMISES CONSUMPTION, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT IN ADDITION TO THE PETITION METHOD OF
CALLING THE REFERENDUM, A COUNTY OR MUNICIPAL GOVERNING BODY BY ORDINANCE MAY ALSO CALL THE
REQUIRED REFERENDUM.

02/14/06
02/14/06
04/19/06
04/20/06
04/20/06
04/21/06
04/25/06
04/25/06
04/25/06
05/17/06
05/18/06
05/30/06

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-24

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-24

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-41

Read second time HJ-34

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-35
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced and read first time SJ-12

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-12

Referred to Subcommittee: Elliott (ch), Ford, Knotts, Ritchie, Sheheen
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-14
Scrivener's error corrected

Amended

Page 1 of 1



