

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H 4656 General Bill, By Harrison

Summary: Sale of alcohol

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 61-6-2010, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO TEMPORARY PERMITS UPON A FAVORABLE REFERENDUM VOTE ALLOWING THE POSSESSION, SALE, AND ON-PREMISES CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOLIC LIQUORS BY THE DRINK OR ALLOWING THE SALE OF BEER AND WINE FOR OFF-PREMISES CONSUMPTION, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT IN ADDITION TO THE PETITION METHOD OF CALLING THE REFERENDUM, A COUNTY OR MUNICIPAL GOVERNING BODY BY ORDINANCE MAY ALSO CALL THE REQUIRED REFERENDUM.

02/14/06	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-24
02/14/06	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-24
04/19/06	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-41
04/20/06	House	Read second time HJ-34
04/20/06	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-35
04/21/06	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
04/25/06	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-12
04/25/06	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-12
04/25/06	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Elliott (ch), Ford, Knotts, Ritchie, Sheheen
05/17/06	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-14
05/18/06		Scrivener's error corrected
05/30/06	Senate	Amended